
Ordered by Stop Time

stearns routes 09/08/2023

Stearns Bus 34 -  Route 25 AM

LOCATIONTIME

74 SABO, PAULA

LEAVING PETERSON SCHOOL 

FOR STOP #1

7:30 am 1

CHAMBERS LANE & 

WASHBURN WAY

7:42 am 2

5520 AVALON ST7:43 am 3

3364 JOHNS AVE7:44 am 4

5613 ALTAMONT DR7:44 am 5

4946 TINGLEY LANE7:48 am 6

6767 TINGLEY LN MOBIL HOME 

PARK (MAILBOXES) GO OUT 

THE ENTRANCE

7:50 am 7

1310 JOE WRIGHT RD7:51 am 8

1600 JOE WRIGHT RD7:51 am 9

3306 LAVERNE AVE7:56 am 10

3644 BISBEE ST7:57 am 11

BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE7:58 am 12

3131 BISBEE ST7:59 am 13

2960 BISBEE ST7:59 am 14

2839 CREST ST8:00 am 15

3001 CREST ST (CRESTVIEW 

COMMONS)

8:01 am 16

3050 CREST ST8:01 am 17

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)8:03 am 18

BUS SHOP8:15 am 19

Stearns Route 18 AM

LOCATIONTIME

69 HOUSE, LISA

PETERSON SCHOOL7:35 am 1

3224 SUMMERS LN7:46 am 2

3534 SUMMERS LN7:46 am 3

3840 SUMMERS LN7:47 am 4

BRISTOL & SUMMERS LANE7:47 am 5

BARRY AVE & SUMMERS LN7:47 am 6

KELLEY DR & DARWIN PL7:48 am 7

BARTLETT AVE & DARWIN PL7:48 am 8

4840 DARWIN PL7:48 am 9

4917 DARWIN PL7:49 am 10

BRISTOL AVE & BISBEE ST7:52 am 11

3703  ALTAMONT DR7:53 am 12

2763 AVALON ST7:55 am 13

3121 CROSBY7:56 am 14

3328 CROSBY AVE7:57 am 15

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)8:00 am 16

BUS SHOP8:08 am 17

Stearns Bus 38 -  Route 22 AM

LOCATIONTIME

72 DREW, SCHERYL

PETERSON SCHOOL7:47 am 1

MACK AVE & SUMMERS LN7:50 am 2

3947 BOARDMAN AVE7:51 am 3

BOARDMAN & DAYTON7:51 am 4

3839 BOARDMAN AVE @ 

MAILBOXES

7:52 am 5

BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST7:52 am 6

BISBEE & BOARDMAN - STOP 

AFTER TURNING ON TO BISEE

7:52 am 7

2630 BISBEE ST7:52 am 8

BISBEE ST & CANNON AVE7:52 am 9

3422 CANNON AVE7:53 am 10

ALTAMONT DR & BOARDMAN 

AVE

7:53 am 11

ALTAMONT DR & MARYLAND 

AVE

7:54 am 12

2922 ALTAMONT DR7:54 am 13

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)7:56 am 14

BUS SHOP8:04 am 15

Stearns Route 41 AM

LOCATIONTIME

76

PETERSON SCHOOL7:48 am 1

3625 AUSTIN ST7:52 am 2

3925 AUSTIN ST7:53 am 3

4015 AUSTIN ST7:53 am 4

BRISTOL AVE & AUSTIN ST7:53 am 5

AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE7:54 am 6

AUSTIN & BARRY7:54 am 7

ARTHUR ST & BARRY AVE7:54 am 8

3320 BRISTOL AVE7:55 am 9

4303 ALTAMONT DR7:56 am 10

4415 ALTAMONT DR7:56 am 11

4623 ALTAMONT DR7:56 am 12

4819 ALTAMONT DR7:57 am 13

ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

7:57 am 14

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)8:00 am 15

BUS SHOP8:08 am 16

Stearns Bus 34 - Route 25 PM

LOCATIONTIME

74 SABO, PAULA

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)3:05 pm 1

3050 CREST ST3:06 pm 2

3001 CREST ST (CRESTVIEW 

COMMONS)

3:07 pm 3

2839 CREST ST3:07 pm 4

3041 BISBEE ST3:09 pm 5

3131 BISBEE ST3:09 pm 6

BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE3:09 pm 7

3644 BISBEE ST3:10 pm 8

3306 LAVERNE AVE3:10 pm 9

CHAMBERS LANE & 

WASHBURN WAY

3:14 pm 10

5520 AVALON ST3:16 pm 11

3360 JOHNS AVE3:17 pm 12

5613 ALTAMONT DR3:17 pm 13

5759 TINGLEY LN3:23 pm 14

6767 TINGLEY LN MOBIL HOME 

PARK (MAILBOXES)

3:25 pm 15

1310 JOE WRIGHT RD3:25 pm 16

1600 JOE WRIGHT RD3:26 pm 17

BUS SHOP3:31 pm 18

Stearns Bus 38 -  Route 22 PM

LOCATIONTIME

72

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)3:05 pm 1

MACK AVE & SUMMERS LN3:07 pm 2

3947 BOARDMAN AVE3:08 pm 3

BOARDMAN & DAYTON3:08 pm 4

3839 BOARDMAN AVE @ 

MAILBOXES

3:08 pm 5

BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST3:08 pm 6

BISBEE & BOARDMAN - STOP 

RIGHT AFTER TURNING ONTO 

BISBEE

3:08 pm 7

2630 BISBEE ST3:09 pm 8

BISBEE ST & CANNON AVE3:09 pm 9

ALTAMONT & CANNON3:09 pm 10

ALTAMONT DR & BOARDMAN 

AVE

3:09 pm 11

ALTAMONT DR & MARYLAND 

AVE

3:10 pm 12

2922 ALTAMONT DR3:10 pm 13

BUS SHOP3:20 pm 14

Stearns Route 18 PM

LOCATIONTIME

69 HOUSE, LISA

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)3:05 pm 1

3224 SUMMERS LN3:07 pm 2

3534 SUMMERS LN3:07 pm 3

3840 SUMMERS LN3:08 pm 4

BRISTOL & SUMMERS LANE3:08 pm 5

BARRY AVE & SUMMERS LN3:09 pm 6

DARWIN PL & KELLEY DR3:09 pm 7

BARTLETT AVE & DARWIN PL3:10 pm 8

4840 DARWIN PL3:10 pm 9

4917 DARWIN PL3:10 pm 10

3623 ANDERSON AVE3:11 pm 11

BRISTOL AVE & BISBEE ST3:12 pm 12

3703 ALTAMONT DR3:13 pm 13

2763 AVALON ST3:15 pm 14

AVALON & CANNON3:16 pm 15

3121 CROSBY3:16 pm 16

3328 CROSBY AVE3:16 pm 17

BUS SHOP3:25 pm 18

Stearns Route 41 PM

LOCATIONTIME

76

STEARNS ELEMENTARY (640)3:05 pm 1

4303 ALTAMONT DR3:07 pm 2

4415 ALTAMONT DR3:07 pm 3

4623 ALTAMONT DR3:07 pm 4

4819 ALTAMONT DR3:08 pm 5

ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

3:08 pm 6

3320 BRISTOL AVE3:11 pm 7

BRISTOL AVE & AUSTIN ST3:11 pm 8

AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE3:11 pm 9

AUSTIN & BARRY3:12 pm 10

ARTHUR ST & BARRY AVE3:12 pm 11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



4015 AUSTIN ST3:13 pm 12

3925 AUSTIN ST3:13 pm 13

3625 AUSTIN ST3:14 pm 14

3521 AUSTIN ST3:14 pm 15

BUS SHOP3:23 pm 16

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


